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PG Teaching Time table for the Month of Nov 2025 

Sr No . DATE DAY TOPIC JR FACULTY 

1 5.11.2025 Wednesday  Journal Club Dr Gaurav Kamkhede  All faculty  

2 6.11.2025 Thursday  Case Presentation  Dr Aditya Nevase  All faculty  

3 11.11.2025 Tuesday  Case Presentation  Dr Gopal Ekade  All faculty  

4 12.11.2025 Wednesday  Journal Club Dr Abhilasha Thorve  All faculty  

5 13.11.2025 Thursday  Journal Club  Dr Saurabh Sawardekar  All faculty  

6 18.11.2025 Tuesday  Seminar  Dr Dhanashree Desai  All faculty  

7 19.11.2025 Wednesday  Seminar Dr Abhidnya Mehare All faculty  

8 20.11.2025 Thursday  Seminar Dr Akash Chavan  All faculty  

9 25.11.2025 Tuesday  Case Presentation Dr Rituja Gaikar All faculty  

10 26.11.2025 Wednesday  Case Presentation Dr Jayvant Bharpoda  All faculty  

11 27.11.2025 Thursday  Seminar Dr Ruchika Moyal  All faculty  
 


